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BKod
DKod

Lagernummer
Pris

Fordon
Del

Fordon Information
Del Information

Företag
Telefon

Mil
Kvalité

5013
4655

W82908
4.000 SEK

Volvo 240 -88
Reservdelsmotor 

4DR SED 2.3 5VXL116HK
 

Ericssons Bildemontering AB
0370-28100

33.933
A*

1338
4655

W80673
5.500 SEK

Audi A6 / S6, A6 E-Tron -10
Reservdelsmotor 

5DR CBI 2.0TDI 6VXL
EJ PK UTAN SPRIDARE OCH PUMP

Ericssons Bildemontering AB
0370-28100

23.710
A*


